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With the last SAT test taking place on 
23 January, it is time to start preparing 
for the biggest changes the test has seen 
since 2005! 

When can I use calculators? 
Do I still need to write an essay?
How much vocabulary do I need to know?

We’ll be covering all this, and a lot more, 
in our RSAT Info and Taster sessions: 

      

2507 9380
tprhk@sarabeattie.com

www.princetonreviewhk.com

5/F Yardley Commercial Building
3 Connaught Road West, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong

Better scores. Better schools.

RSAT Info Session
Join our Princeton Review Certified Trainer 
for a first-hand look at the new test (free).

 14 January (Thu). 5:30pm - 7pm
 25 February (Thu). 5:30pm - 7pm

RSAT Taster
Take the RSAT mock exam, then join our 
Princeton Review Certified Trainer to learn 
more test-taking strategies that will 
help you ace the new test. 
(HK$1,500. Includes score report 
and follow-up counselling session)

 30 January (Sat), 12:30pm - 6pm
 27 February (Sat), 12:30pm - 6pm

Contact us to book your place

Private Tutorial Packages
- Pre-Test Prep English
- College Admissions

- PSAT/ISEE

Starts
Jan 16
Jan 21
Jan 23
Feb 17
Feb 20
Feb 29

Course
RSAT
ACT
GMAT
RSAT
SSAT
TOEFL

Ends
Feb 27

Mar 03

Feb 20

Apr 06

Mar 20

Mar 23

Days
Sat & Sun

Thu

Sat & Sun

Wed

Sat & Sun

Mon & Wed

School Name

Yale

Harvard

Princeton 

MIT

Johns Hopkins

Cornell

UC Berkeley

UCLA

SAT

2270

2260

2250

2230

2170

2130

2060

1980

ACT

33

34

33

34

33

32

30

29

Admit Rate

7%

6%

7%

8%

15%

14%

18%

19%

The 2016 Princeton Review Top 380 Colleges

will be released soon. Find out more the 

Colleges you are aiming for and how to get

accepted!

* These test results are the median scores for admitted students 

in Fall 2014.
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2507 9380
tprhk@sarabeattie.com

www.princetonreviewhk.com

5/F Yardley Commercial Building
3 Connaught Road West, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong

Reg.: 570141Sara Beattie College

Both the ACT and the New SAT (RSAT) are 
universally accepted by most colleges, and 

admissions officers don’t prefer one test 
over the other. Do you know which test will 

help you achieve the highest score?
Find out by taking our Free Startup Test

RSAT vs ACT Startup Test:

This test offers a mix of RSAT and ACT
questions, and will help you see which test 
will give you the highest score (free).
 12 January (Tue), 5pm - 7pm
 4 February (Thu), 5pm - 7pm

Contact us to book your place!

Which Test is Right For You?


