

Better scores. Better schools.

Winter Newsletter 2016



Winter Courses

Starts	Course	Ends	Days
Jan 16	RSAT	Feb 27	Sat & Sun
Jan 21	ACT	Mar 03	Thu
Jan 23	GMAT	Feb 20	Sat & Sun
Feb 17	RSAT	Apr 06	Wed
Feb 20	SSAT	Mar 20	Sat & Sun
Feb 29	TOEFL	Mar 23	Mon & Wed

Private Tutorial Packages

- Pre-Test Prep English - College Admissions - PSAT/ISEE

The 2016 Princeton Review Top 380 Colleges will be released soon. Find out more the Colleges you are aiming for and how to get accepted!

School Name	SAT	ACT	Admit Rate
Yale	2270	33	7%
Harvard	2260	34	6%
Princeton	2250	33	7%
MIT	2230	34	8%
Johns Hopkins	2170	33	15%
Cornell	2130	32	14%
UC Berkeley	2060	30	18%
UCLA	1980	29	19%

^{*} These test results are the median scores for admitted students in Fall 2014.

With the last SAT test taking place on 23 January, it is time to start preparing for the biggest changes the test has seen since 2005!

When can I use calculators? Do I still need to write an essay? How much vocabulary do I need to know?

We'll be covering all this, and a lot more, in our RSAT Info and Taster sessions:

RSAT Info Session

Join our Princeton Review Certified Trainer for a first-hand look at the new test (free).

> 14 January (Thu). 5:30pm - 7pm 25 February (Thu). 5:30pm - 7pm

RSAT Taster

Take the RSAT mock exam, then join our Princeton Review Certified Trainer to learn more test-taking strategies that will help you ace the new test. (HK\$1,500. Includes score report and follow-up counselling session)

> 30 January (Sat), 12:30pm - 6pm 27 February (Sat), 12:30pm - 6pm

Contact us to book your place

2507 9380

tprhk@sarabeattie.com www.princetonreviewhk.com



Sara Beattie College Reg.: 570141

Better scores. Better schools.

Winter Newsletter 2016



SAT questions are trickier & require more time to understand.

ACT questions tend to be more straightforward.

VOCABULARY



The SAT has stronger emphasis on vocabulary in context.

If vocabulary isn't your thing, you may do better on the ACT.

SCIENCE



If you're a true science-phobe, the SAT might be a better fit.





The ACT has a Science section that tests your critical thinking skills.

TOOLS



You do NOT get a calculator on all the math questions on the SAT.



You get a calculator for **ALL** math questions on the ACT.

Which Test is Right For You?



universally accepted by most colleges, and admissions officers don't prefer one test over the other. Do you know which test will help you achieve the highest score? Find out by taking our Free Startup Test

RSAT vs ACT Startup Test:

This test offers a mix of RSAT and ACT questions, and will help you see which test will give you the highest score (free).

> 12 January (Tue), 5pm - 7pm 4 February (Thu), 5pm - 7pm

Contact us to book your place!

2507 9380

tprhk@sarabeattie.com www.princetonreviewhk.com

5/F Yardley Commercial Building 3 Connaught Road West, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong